Company or Group Name:

All Food Items Comfortably Serve Twelve (12)
Pre-game Warm-Up

2014 CHARLESTON RIVERDOGS SUITE MENU ORDER FORM

Please complete and email back to jshea@riverdogs.com
Page 1 of 2

Suite Date:
Suite Number:

Any food item with **** after the name has to be
ordered 24 hours in advance to ensure we have
this item in house

Prices do not include tax and gratuity

Price do not include tax on Alcohol

Combo Platters

Hot Dog- Chicken Tenders Platter

Hot Dog- Brat Platter

Hot Dog-Burger Platter

Beer Selection (6 pack unless note

ltem

Budweiser

Bud Light

Miller Lite

Coors Light

Yuengling

Michelob Ultra

Palmetto Amber

Goose Island Seasonal

Guinness Draft

Heineken

Angry Orchard Crisp Apple Cider

**Ask about our monthly Craft Beer Special**

Item Price  Quantity
Potato Chip Bowl $15.00
Popcorn and Cracker Jack Bowl $15.00
Soft Pretzel Platter $45.00
Build your own Nachos $40.00
Fresh Fruit Platter $50.00
Vegetable and Hummus $50.00
Appetizer Sampler $70.00
Batter Up
Item Price  Quantity
Chicken Finger Platter $65.00
Fried Chicken Sandwich Platter $70.00
Chicken Salad Slider Platter **** $70.00
Dog Days Platter $80.00
Burger Platter $85.00
Whole Cheese Pizza **** $25.00
Whole Pepperoni Pizza *##%* $25.00
Sticky Fingers BBQ Platter **** $90.00
House Smoked Brisket Slider Platter **** | $100.00

Wine/Champagne Selection
WHITE WINES 750 ml. bottle
ltem

Extra Base Hit

Trapiche Chardonnay

Steele Shooting Chardonnay

Steele Shooting Sauvignon Blanc

Flip-Flop Bubbly

RED WINES 750 ml. bottle
ltem

Red Guitar Sangria (served over ice with fruit)

Thorny Rose Cabernet

Montpellier Merlot

ltem Price  Quantity
Baked Potato Salad $30.00
California Pasta Salad $32.00
Macaroni and Cheese**** $45.00
Fresh Garden Salad $32.00
Add Fried chicken breast $10.00
The Closer
Item Price  Quantity
24 Assorted Cookies $30.00
24 Brownies $34.00

Cookie and Brownie Combo $36.00







2014 CHARLESTON RIVERDOGS SUITE MENU ORDER FORM

Please complete and email jshea@riverdogs.com

Page 2 of 2
Company or Group Name:
Point of Contact
Assorted Liguors (Mini Bottles Selection)
ltem Price  Quantity Beverages
Tito's Vodka $6.00 Item
Pusser's Dark Rum $6.00 Pepsi
Evan Williams Black $6.00 Diet Pepsi
Jim Beam $6.00 Sierra Mist
Firefly Sweet Tea Vodka $6.00 Mountain Dew
Margaritaville Tequila $8.00 Lemonade
Jack Daniels $8.00 Tonic Water (6-pack)
Crown Royal $8.00 Soda Water(6 pack)
Larceny Bourbon Whiskey $8.00 Orange Juice
Glenlivet Scotch Whiskey $8.00 Aquafina Water
Beefeater Gin $8.00 Gatorade
Dewar's Scotch $8.00 Specialty 200ML
Jagermeister $8.00 Firefly Lemonde (Lemonade, Sweet Tea, Pink Lemonade)
Kahlua $8.00
Grand Marnier $8.00
PLEASE EMAIL YOUR ORDER T!

JSHEA@RIVERDOGS.COM
AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR
TO EVENT TO ENSURE
AVAILABILITY OF ALL ITEMS.
OR
QUESTIONS? CALL (843) 723-72:
TO SPEAK TO YOUR
RIVERDOGS REPRESENTATIVE

All Accounts must be settled by the c


mailto:JSHEA@RIVERDOGS.COM

Price

Quantity

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

$ 85.00

Price

Quantity

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Price

Quantity

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

Price

Quantity

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00







Price | Quantity
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.25
$6.25
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

$6.00

“

Jlose of every game.



